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CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FEE 

CODE 

Value 

(approx) 

Max 

 

REMARKS 

HOME Home Visit 103 $109.59 
N/A Patient must be home-bound 

HOSPITAL Active Staff 
   Admission 
   MRP Daily 
   Supportive 
   First patient bonus 

 
00109 
13008 
13028 
13338 

 
$79.56 
40.51 
34.29 
35.74 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Admission Workup 
Daily x 30 then 2x/wk 
Daily x 10 then weekly. 
In addition to 13008, 13028 or 
00127.  Only 1/doc/day. 

Associate/Courtesy 
    Visit 
    First patient bonus 

 
13228 
13339 

 
$28.42 
28.42 

 
Weekly x 4, then q 2 wk. 
Billable in addition to 13228. 

TERMINAL 
CARE 

 
Any Facility 

 
127 

 
$40.51 

 
180 d 

Palliative focus. Billable by MRP. 
Eligible for palliative benefits. 
No aggressive treatment. 
Chemo can’t be billed 

CONFERENCE Facility Patient  14015 $40/15min 4/d, 6/yr To plan care, or arrange transfer. 
Requested by facility, on site, 2+ 
AHP, documented.  

Community 
Patient 

14016 To plan in the community. With 
provider(s), +/- pt/family. 
Document plan, reason, providers, 
referrals, etc. 

Discharge 
Planning 

14017 To plan discharge.  More than 
routine. GP + 2 or more AHP, on 
site. 

MENTAL 
HEALTH  

Planning 14043 $100 1/yr Axis 1 affecting ADLs 
Face to face 
Record Hx, Dx, Tx, providers, DSM 
Axis 1, 
Valid assessment tool. 

Ongoing Care MSP  GPSC  

4/yr 

 
To bill GPSC: first bill 14043 and all 
4  00120’s 
 

2-49 00120 14044 

50-59 15320 14045 

60-69 16120 14046 

70-79 

80+ 

17120 

18120 

14047 

14048 

PALL CARE 
PLANNING 

Planning visit 14063 $100 1 Prognosis < 6m. Detailed plan. May 
bill 100 or 120. No longer eligible 
for CDM or 14033. 
Eligible for palliative benefits. 

PHONE Pt Phone/email 14079 $15 
 

5/yr Pt or FP initiated. Must have billed 
14033, 14043, 14053 or 14063 

Community Care 13005 0.5 of 0100 

 

No limit Initiated by AHP 

 First Nations 13000 

Urgent call to 
Spec 

14018 $40 6/yr Acuity needing < 2hr response. 
Document and implement plan. 

 
 
Some Diagnostic Codes       

 

 

  
CANCER 199 
  Breast 174 
  Colon 153 
  Lung 162 
  Prostate 185 
Lymphoma 200 
Melanoma 172 
Myeloma 203 
  
  
  

OTHER  
  Ischemic Heart  414 
  Kidney Failure 585 
  Liver, chronic 573 
  Palliative  V58 
  Resp/COPD 492 


