## PALLIATIVE CARE BILLING ONE-PAGER

CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	FEE CODE	Value (approx)	Мах	REMARKS
HOME	Home Visit	103	\$109.59	N/A	Patient must be home-bound
HOSPITAL	Active Staff Admission MRP Daily Supportive First patient bonus	00109 13008 13028 13338	\$79.56 40.51 34.29 35.74		Admission Workup Daily x 30 then 2x/wk Daily x 10 then weekly. In addition to 13008, 13028 or 00127. Only 1/doc/day.
	Associate/Courtesy Visit First patient bonus	13228 13339	\$28.42 28.42		Weekly x 4, then q 2 wk. Billable in addition to 13228.
TERMINAL CARE	Any Facility	127	\$40.51	180 d	Palliative focus. Billable by MRP. Eligible for palliative benefits. No aggressive treatment. Chemo can't be billed
CONFERENCE	Facility Patient	14015	\$40/15min	4/d, 6/yr	To plan care, or arrange transfer. Requested by facility, on site, 2+ AHP, documented.
	Community Patient	14016			To plan in the community. With provider(s), +/- pt/family. Document plan, reason, providers, referrals, etc.
	Discharge Planning	14017			To plan discharge. More than routine. GP + 2 or more AHP, on site.
MENTAL HEALTH	Planning	14043	\$100	1/yr	Axis 1 affecting ADLs Face to face Record Hx, Dx, Tx, providers, DSM Axis 1, Valid assessment tool.
	Ongoing Care	MSP	GPSC		
	2-49	00120	14044	4/yr	To bill GPSC: first bill 14043 and all 4 00120's
	50-59	15320	14045		4 00120 \$
	60-69	16120	14046		
	70-79	17120	14047		
	80+	18120	14048		
PALL CARE PLANNING	Planning visit	14063	\$100	1	Prognosis < 6m. Detailed plan. May bill 100 or 120. No longer eligible for CDM or 14033. Eligible for palliative benefits.
PHONE	Pt Phone/email	14079	\$15	5/yr	Pt or FP initiated. Must have billed 14033, 14043, 14053 or 14063
	Community Care	13005	0.5 of 0100	No limit	Initiated by AHP
	First Nations	13000			
	Urgent call to Spec	14018	\$40	6/yr	Acuity needing < 2hr response. Document and implement plan.

## Some Diagnostic Codes

CANCER	199		
Breast Colon Lung Prostate Lymphoma Melanoma	174 153 162 185 200 172	OTHER Ischemic Heart Kidney Failure Liver, chronic Palliative Resp/COPD	414 585 573 V58 492
Myeloma	203		